
Bristol Township Bus Schedule

2017 - 2018

Bus # Pick Up Time Bus Stop

30 7:16 AM Appletree Dr@Ambling Ln (Red Cedar)

7:17 AM Appletree Dr@Azalea Ln (School side)

7:19 AM Appletree Dr @ Autumn Lane - Salvation Army

7:20 AM Holly Dr @ Honeysuckle Lane - Appletree Side

7:22 AM Morning Glory Lane @ Maple Lane

7:25 AM Morning Glory Lane @Magnolia Dr

7:26 AM Parson Place @ Cassingham Road

7:27 AM Fairhurst Road @ Warwick Road

7:30 AM Fairbridge @ Hood Blvd

7:31 AM S Queen Anne Dr @ Gallia Rd

7:34 AM S Queen Anne Dr @ Iva Lane

7:35 AM S Queen Anne Dr @ Concord Lane

7:38 AM Pheasant Lane @ Buck Dr @ Linda Lane

7:39 AM Buck Dr @ Antler Court

31 7:35 AM Ironwood Rd @ Indian Creek Entry

7:37 AM Indian Creek Dr @ Indian Creek Entry

7:38 AM Indian Creek Dr @ Inlet Road

7:41 AM Indian Creek Dr @ Incurve Road

7:42 AM Indian Creek Dr @ Ivy Hill Road

7:43 AM Inwood Road @ Iroquois Road

7:45 AM Ivy Hill Road @ Inwood Road

7:47 AM Indian Red Road @ Inland Road

32 7:11 AM Rockview Dr @ Wyndale Avenue

7:12 AM Bristol Gardens Entrance @ Steele Ave

7:14 AM Steele Ave @ Mile St

7:16 AM Steele Ave @ Mott St

7:21 AM Leedom Ave @ Park Ave

7:27 AM 1100 Newportville Rd- Glen Hollow Apt

7:30 AM Willow Ave @ Sheldon Ave

7:33 AM Nice Street

7:35 AM Avenue A @ Sunset Ave

41 7:17 AM Bess Dr @ Green Lynne Dr

7:20 AM Whitewood Dr @ Woodbine Rd

7:21 AM Whitewood Dr @ Wildflower Rd - Bottom

7:22 AM Goldenridge Dr @ Geranium Rd

7:23 AM Goldenridge Dr @ Greenbrier Rd

7:25 AM Goldenridge Dr @ Goodturn Rd

7:28 AM Goldengate Rd @ Goodrock Rd

7:29 AM Goldenridge Dr @ Gooseneck Rd

7:31 AM Goldenridge Dr @ Gable Hill Rd

7:34 AM Farmbrook Dr @ Friendly Lane

7:37 AM Stonoybrook @ Spiral Ln - Top

7:41 AM Ridge Lane @ Robin Hill Lane



Bristol Township Bus Schedule

2017 - 2018

41 7:43 AM Russet Lane @ Red Cedar Dr

45 7:13 AM 2417 Fleetwing Dr

7:19 AM 6414 N Radcliffe St

7:26 AM Lakeland Ave @ Foster Ave

7:30 AM Gary Dr @ David Dr

&:33 AM Bowman Ave @ Old Rodgers Rd

61 7:16 AM Marion Ave @ Grieb Ave

7:17 AM Jade Lane @ Junewood Dr

7:19 AM Junewood Dr @ Norman Ave

7:20 AM Verdant Rd @ Vulcan Rd

7:24 AM Blue ridge Dr @ Balsam Rd - Bottom

7:27 AM Blueridge Dr @ Blue Lake Rd

7:29 AM Bristol Oxford Valley Rd @ Crestwood

7:32 AM Mill Dr @ Mayflower Rd - Apt end

7:34 AM Mill Dr @ Mill Bend Rd

7:38 AM Plumbridge Dr @ Petunia Rd

66 7:38 AM Wistar Rd @Hidden Forest

7:40 AM Welsford Rd @ Wistar Rd - On Welsford

7:41 AM Stanford Rd @ Welsford Rd - Wistar Side

7:42 AM Stanford Rd @ Greenway Circle

7:45 AM Stanford Rd @ Erin Dr - In Back

7:46 AM Stanford Rd @ Erin Dr - Wistar Side


